
VEGETARIAN MAIN COURSES

ALLERGEN INFORMATION
Please note that our battered products and chips contain, FISH, GLUTEN (WHEAT). Our grilled products contain FISH, GLUTEN (WHEAT) 
unless we are specifically asked not to coat the fish in flour. Our matzo meal products contain FISH, GLUTEN (WHEAT) and EGGS and our 
Mayonnaise and Tartar contain EGGS. All our desserts contain MILK and our Cheesecakes contain GLUTEN (WHEAT) and MILK.

All main courses are served with a choice of chips, boiled new potatoes, rice, small mixed side salad and homemade tartare sauce.

Fish can be fried in traditional batter or in Egg and Matzo Meal or grilled. Please allow extra cooking time for grilled fish. 
 *Fish fillets may contain small bones.

KIDS
Goujons of Cod 7.95 
Homemade Fishcake 7.95 
Chicken Nuggets 7.95 
Sausage 7.95 
Scampi 7.95 

COLD STARTERS

SIDE DISHES             

MAIN COURSES

HOT STARTERS

       

Melon (in season) 4.95 Smoked Salmon 7.45 

Avocado Vinaigrette 4.95 Bread Avocado with Prawns 7.95 

Duo of Greek Dips and Pitta 6.95 Prawn Cocktail & Seafood 7.45 

Avocado with Smoked Salmon 7.95 

Homemade Minestrone Soup 4.95 Halloumi sticks 7.45 Whitebait 8.95 
Heinz Tomato Soup 4.95 Cod’s Roe 6.45 Calamari 8.95 
Vegetable Spring Roll 5.95 Homemade Fish Cake 6.45 Salt and Pepper Squid 8.95 
Garlic Breaded Mushrooms 5.95 Breaded Whole-tail Scampi 7.45 
Vegetarian Falafel 6.95 Breaded Torpedo Prawns 7.45 

Greek Side Salad 
Chips

6.50
5.00 Mixed Olives 2.95 Sweet & Sour Gherkin 1.50 

Tomato & Onion Salad 5.95 
Onion Rings 3.95 Bread & Butter 1.25 

Mixed Side Salad 5.95 
Coleslaw 2.45 Hot Pitta Bread (2) 1.50 

Mushy Peas / Curry Sauce Baked Beans2.45 2.45 
Petit Pois 2.00 Pickled Onions (2) 1.30 

Cod Fillet 16.95 Cajun Haddock Grilled 17.95 Breaded Whole-tail Scampi 12.95 
Plaice Fillet 17.95 Skate 17.95 Breaded Torpedo Prawns 12.95 
Haddock Fillet 17.95 Plaice on the Bone 19.95 Goujons of Cod (4) 12.95 
Rock 17.95 Scottish Salmon Fillet 19.95 Homemade Fishcakes (2) 12.95 
Cajun Cod Grilled 16.95 Sea Bass (whole) 19.95 Cod’s Roe (2) 12.95 

...MORE MAIN COURSES 

Avocado Salad with Smoked Salmon 13.95 Chicken Burger 8.25 

Avocado Salad with Prawns 13.95 Chicken Nuggets 7.95 

Smoked Salmon Salad 12.95 Fish Burger 8.95 

Tuna Salad 11.95 Selection of Pies 10.95 

Chicken Half (fried) 12.95 Sausage / Battered Sausage / Saveloy 8.95 

Vegetable Spring Rolls 10.95 
Vegetable Burger 10.95 
Garlic Breaded Mushrooms 10.95 
Cheese & Onion Pastie 10.95 
Vegetarian Omelette 10.95 
Vegetarian Falafel with Houmous and Pitta Bread 10.95 
Halloumi Burger 10.95 

All kids meals include fruit juice and vanilla ice cream.

TUES - THURS



2005	Fish & Chip Shop of the Year, Area Winner, London & South 
East England, Greater London & Middlesex. Fish & Chip Shop of 
the Year, London Regional Finalist. Harrow Observer Fish & Chip 
Shop of the Year. Sea Pebbles recommended by The Evening 
Standard’s ES Magazine.

SEA PEBBLES HATCH END

348 - 352 Uxbridge Road, Hatch End, 
Pinner, Middlesex, HA5 4HR

020 8428 0203

www.seapebbles.co.uk

SCAN ME

FOLLOW US

@seapebblesofficial

“FRIED FISH AT ITS BEST”

DRINKS

WINE Glass 
125ml 

Half 
CarafeHouse Red/White/Rose 

A well rounded wine with lots of fruit. Delicious
with salad, fish and white meat. 12% vol.  

5.25 11.00 

Sauvignon Blanc - White Wine 
Appealing mineral hints and refreshing grapey 
floral fruit makes this crisp dry white wine an 
appealing partner for seafood and poultry. 
12% vol. 

Glass 
5.75 

Bottle 
21.00 

Pinot Grigio - White Wine 
This elegant dry wine is delightfully subtle with a 
simple perfumed bouquet of peaches. 11.5% vol. 

5.75 21.00 

Chardonnay - White Wine 
A ripe, juicy Chardonnay with tropical fruit 
flavours and a soft, creamy, lightly oaked finish. 
12.5% vol. 

5.75 21.00 

Chablis - White Wine 
A truly word class wine with lovely fresh lemon 
flavours. Crisp acidity and great depth of fruit. 
13% vol. 

- 36.75 

Merlot - Red Wine 
A typical merlot, plump, luscious and full 
flavoured with a touch of plums, vanilla and 
black cherries. 13% vol. 

5.75 21.00 

Shiraz - Red Wine 
A ripe, full-bodied wine bursting with 
blackcurrant and a typically spicy pepper with 
a subtle oak finish. 12.5% vol. 

5.75 21.00 

Rose 
Prepare for a luscious onslaught of strawberries 
and raspberries in a balanced light-bodied easy 
drinking wine. 12% vol. 

5.75 21.00 

CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE 
Prosecco White or Rose 
Both light and refreshing, ideal as an apéritif or 
to celebrate a special occasion. 12% vol. 

Bottle 
200ml 

9.50 

Bottle 
700ml 
31.50 

Soft Drinks (330ml) - Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, 
and Fanta 
Mineral Water (330ml bottle - still or sparkling) 
Lemonade Shandy 
Juices (Orange, Apple, Tomato, Cranberry) 
Tonic Water (200ml bottle) 
Soda Water (200ml bottle) 
Bitter Lemon (200ml bottle) 
Ginger Ale (200ml bottle) 
Pot of Tea (Extra Tea Bag £1.00) 
Camomile, Peppermint, Green Tea 
Lemon Tea 
Earl Grey Tea 
Cappuccino 
Cafe Latte 
Hot Chocolate 
Liqueur Coffee 

Keo - An exceptional Cypriot lager, mature and  
bottled fresh to maintain its natural flavour and  
aroma - 4.5% vol.
Stella - Belgium’s award winning’ beer - 4.8% vol.
Magners Original Cider - 4.5% vol.
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0.0% (330ml)  
 

Gin
Martini (Dry or Sweet)
Brandy
Bacardi
Southern Comfort
Vodka
Whisky
Jack Daniels
Ouzo (Greek aperitif)
Tia Maria
Baileys
Liqueur Wine

4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75
4.75

4.25

4.25
4.25
4.25

25ml

330ml

2.50
3.25
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.75
2.50
2.50
3.25
3.25
3.25
6.95

3.25

BEER AND CIDER

SPIRITS


