

## COLD STARTERS

Melon (in season)	4.95	Smoked Salmon	7.45
Avocado Vinaigrette	4.95	Bread Avocado with Prawns	7.95
Duo of Greek Dips and Pitta	6.95	Prawn Cocktail & Seafood	7.45
Avocado with Smoked Salmon	7.95		

## HOT STARTERS

Homemade Minestrone Soup	4.95	Halloumi sticks	7.45	Whitebait	8.95
Heinz Tomato Soup	4.95	Cod's Roe	6.45	Calamari	8.95
Vegetable Spring Roll	5.95	Homemade Fish Cake	6.45	Salt and Pepper Squid	8.95
Garlic Breaded Mushrooms	5.95	Breaded Whole-tail Scampi	7.45		
Vegetarian Falafel	6.95	Breaded Torpedo Prawns	7.45		

## SIDE DISHES

Chips	5.00	Mixed Olives	2.95	Sweet & Sour Gherkin	1.50
Greek Side Salad	6.50	Onion Rings	3.95	Bread & Butter	1.25
Tomato & Onion Salad	5.95	Coleslaw	2.45	Hot Pitta Bread (2)	1.50
Mixed Side Salad	5.95	Petit Pois	2.00	Pickled Onions (2)	1.30
Mushy Peas / Curry Sauce	2.45	Baked Beans	2.45		

## MAIN COURSES

Cod Fillet	16.95	Cajun Haddock Grilled	17.95	Breaded Whole-tail Scampi	12.95
Plaice Fillet	17.95	Skate	17.95	Breaded Torpedo Prawns	12.95
Haddock Fillet	17.95	Plaice on the Bone	19.95	Goujons of Cod (4)	12.95
Rock	17.95	Scottish Salmon Fillet	19.95	Homemade Fishcakes (2)	12.95
Cajun Cod Grilled	16.95	Sea Bass (whole)	19.95	Cod's Roe (2)	12.95

Fish can be fried in traditional batter or in Egg and Matzo Meal or grilled. Please allow extra cooking time for grilled fish.

\*Fish fillets may contain small bones.

## ...MORE MAIN COURSES

Avocado Salad with Smoked Salmon	13.95	Chicken Burger	8.25
Avocado Salad with Prawns	13.95	Chicken Nuggets	7.95
Smoked Salmon Salad	12.95	Fish Burger	8.95
Tuna Salad	11.95	Selection of Pies	10.95
Chicken Half (fried)	12.95	Sausage / Battered Sausage / Saveloy	8.95

All main courses are served with a choice of chips, boiled new potatoes, rice, small mixed side salad and homemade tartare sauce.

## VEGETARIAN MAIN COURSES

Vegetable Spring Rolls	10.95
Vegetable Burger	10.95
Garlic Breaded Mushrooms	10.95
Cheese & Onion Pastie	10.95
Vegetarian Omelette	10.95
Vegetarian Falafel with Houmous and Pitta Bread	10.95
Halloumi Burger	10.95

## KIDS

Goujons of Cod	7.95
Homemade Fishcake	7.95
Chicken Nuggets	7.95
Sausage	7.95
Scampi	7.95

All kids meals include fruit juice and vanilla ice cream.



### ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Please note that our battered products and chips contain, FISH, GLUTEN (WHEAT). Our grilled products contain FISH, GLUTEN (WHEAT) unless we are specifically asked not to coat the fish in flour. Our matzo meal products contain FISH, GLUTEN (WHEAT) and EGGS and our Mayonnaise and Tartar contain EGGS. All our desserts contain MILK and our Cheesecakes contain GLUTEN (WHEAT) and MILK.



## "FRIED FISH AT ITS BEST"

<b>WINE</b>	<b>Glass</b>	<b>Half Carafe</b>	<b>BEER AND CIDER</b>	
<b>House Red/White/Rose</b> A well rounded wine with lots of fruit. Delicious with salad, fish and white meat. 12% vol.	<b>Glass</b> 125ml 5.25	<b>Half Carafe</b> 11.00	Keo - An exceptional Cypriot lager, mature and bottled fresh to maintain its natural flavour and aroma - 4.5% vol.	330ml 4.25
<b>Sauvignon Blanc - White Wine</b> Appealing mineral hints and refreshing grapey floral fruit makes this crisp dry white wine an appealing partner for seafood and poultry. 12% vol.	<b>Glass</b> 5.75	<b>Bottle</b> 21.00	Stella - Belgium's award winning' beer - 4.8% vol.	4.25
<b>Pinot Grigio - White Wine</b> This elegant dry wine is delightfully subtle with a simple perfumed bouquet of peaches. 11.5% vol.	5.75	21.00	Magners Original Cider - 4.5% vol.	4.25
<b>Chardonnay - White Wine</b> A ripe, juicy Chardonnay with tropical fruit flavours and a soft, creamy, lightly oaked finish. 12.5% vol.	5.75	21.00	Peroni Nastro Azzuro 0.0% (330ml)	4.25
<b>Chablis - White Wine</b> A truly word class wine with lovely fresh lemon flavours. Crisp acidity and great depth of fruit. 13% vol.	-	36.75	<b>SPIRITS</b>	<b>25ml</b>
<b>Merlot - Red Wine</b> A typical merlot, plump, luscious and full flavoured with a touch of plums, vanilla and black cherries. 13% vol.	5.75	21.00	Gin	4.75
<b>Shiraz - Red Wine</b> A ripe, full-bodied wine bursting with blackcurrant and a typically spicy pepper with a subtle oak finish. 12.5% vol.	5.75	21.00	Martini (Dry or Sweet)	4.75
<b>Rose</b> Prepare for a luscious onslaught of strawberries and raspberries in a balanced light-bodied easy drinking wine. 12% vol.	5.75	21.00	Brandy	4.75
<b>CHAMPAGNE AND SPARKLING WINE</b>	<b>Bottle</b> 200ml 9.50	<b>Bottle</b> 700ml 31.50	Bacardi	4.75
<b>Prosecco White or Rose</b> Both light and refreshing, ideal as an apéritif or to celebrate a special occasion. 12% vol.			Southern Comfort	4.75
			Vodka	4.75
			Whisky	4.75
			Jack Daniels	4.75
			Ouzo (Greek aperitif)	4.75
			Tia Maria	4.75
			Baileys	4.75
			Liqueur Wine	4.75
			<b>DRINKS</b>	
			Soft Drinks (330ml) - Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, and Fanta	3.25
			Mineral Water (330ml bottle - still or sparkling)	2.50
			Lemonade Shandy	3.25
			Juices (Orange, Apple, Tomato, Cranberry)	2.50
			Tonic Water (200ml bottle)	2.50
			Soda Water (200ml bottle)	2.50
			Bitter Lemon (200ml bottle)	2.50
			Ginger Ale (200ml bottle)	2.50
			Pot of Tea (Extra Tea Bag £1.00)	2.50
			Camomile, Peppermint, Green Tea	2.75
			Lemon Tea	2.50
			Earl Grey Tea	2.50
			Cappuccino	3.25
			Cafe Latte	3.25
			Hot Chocolate	3.25
			Liqueur Coffee	6.95

2005 Fish & Chip Shop of the Year, Area Winner, London & South East England, Greater London & Middlesex. Fish & Chip Shop of the Year, London Regional Finalist. Harrow Observer Fish & Chip Shop of the Year. Sea Pebbles recommended by The Evening Standard's ES Magazine.

### SEA PEBBLES HATCH END

348 – 352 Uxbridge Road, Hatch End, Pinner, Middlesex, HA5 4HR

020 8428 0203

[www.seapebbles.co.uk](http://www.seapebbles.co.uk)

SCAN ME



FOLLOW US



@seapebblesofficial